Illinois law.
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Section 703.246  Reporting Requirements

The following reports required by 35 Ill. Adm. Code 724 must be submitted in addition to those required by 35 Ill. Adm. Code 702.152 (reporting requirements): 

a)	Manifest discrepancy report:  if a significant discrepancy in a manifest is discovered, the permittee must attempt to reconcile the discrepancy.  If not resolved within 15 days, the permittee must submit a letter report including a copy of the manifest to the Agency (see 35 Ill. Adm. Code 724.172).

b)	Unmanifested waste report:  if hazardous waste is received without an accompanying manifest, the permittee must submit an unmanifested waste report to the Agency within 15 days of receipt of unmanifested waste.  (see 35 Ill. Adm. Code 724.176)

c)	Facility activities report:  a facility activities report must be submitted covering facility activities as described in  35 Ill. Adm. Code 724.175).

BOARD NOTE:  Derived from 40 CFR 270.30(l)(7) through (l)(9)(2005) .

(Source:  Amended at 31 Ill. Reg. 487, effective December 20, 2006)
